
PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 100m Backstroke   Heats

39Event-No:

2025/04/12 09:30Women's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS13 62926ZHANG Z 2009 Y

2 KAZS13 T 42637SINELNIKOVA A 2006

3 NPAS12 T 63280FITMOVA D 2006

4 KAZS9 1,3,5 59348SKORZHEVSKAYA P 2009 Y

5 JPNS9 63374TOGO M 2012 Y

6 KAZS12 63455KALIYEVA A 2011 Y

7 CHNS13 62915HUANG J 2010 Y

8

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 TPES8 A 12+ 64002TIUNN I 1992

2 MEXS2 AYE 7,12+ 3448RAMIREZ MARTINEZ F 1990  2:31.66

3 SGPS2 AE 12 3491YIP P 1992  2:11.91

4 JPNS8 3,4,12+ 7777MIZUKAMI M 1994  1:53.84

5 MEXS8 A,3,4,12+ 54144SANTOYO CATALAN C 2006  2:07.69

6 MEXS2 AYE 7,12+ 8378ACEVES PEREZ H 1993  2:21.79

7 MEXS2 AYE 56501PEREZ MEJIA D 2011  3:55.37Y

8 HKGS9 1,3,5 51594AU L 2007 Y

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 MEXS7 3,5,12+ 19698SOMELLERA MANDUJAN 1998  1:37.02

2 HKGS7 12+ 52866NG C 2010  1:33.37Y

3 KAZS6 A 3,5,12 17354ZVYAGINTSEVA N 1976  1:32.47

4 CHNS6 A 12 44210ZHU J 2004  1:28.79

5 TPES10 3,5 56977HSIEH W 1997  1:28.83

6 MEXS6 A 1,3,5,12+ 4226TREJO DELGADILLO V 1994  1:32.53

7 JPNS11 T 51596MIYAGAWA M 2008  1:35.87Y

8 TPES9 1,3,5 52147CHIANG M 2006  1:43.28

4

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS6 A 12 11943SONG L 1996  1:22.21

2 TPES14 41290TUNG Y 1999  1:20.69

3 JPNS10 12+ 51628MATSUNAGA K 2006  1:19.68

4 JPNS9 1,3,5 30293UTSUGI M 2003  1:18.86

5 JPNS9 1,3,5 42260MAEDA E 2007  1:19.59Y

6 NPAS11 TB 42126SHEVCHENKO A 1998  1:19.95

7 HKGS14 56395LAU C 2008  1:21.05Y

8 USAS8 A,12+ 60349TELLER K 2010  1:26.20Y
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

5

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS11 TB 6586ISHIURA T 1988  1:17.56

2 CHNS11 TB 41650MA J 1998  1:17.13

3 JPNS14 35064TAKAGI S 2000  1:16.30

4 ESPS9 1,3,5 52976DMYTRIV DMYTRIV A 2008  1:15.19Y

5 JPNS13 T 6975KASAMOTO A 1985  1:15.49

6 JPNS14 31308DEGUCHI M 1996  1:16.52

7 JPNS14 52261MINOURA N 2003  1:17.48

8 CHNS12 35363ZHENG J 2001  1:18.15

6

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 HKGS14 35803CHEUNG H 2003  1:14.18

2 JPNS12 T 36463TSUJIUCHI A 1996  1:13.64

3 MEXS14 50586SALINAS ROJAS C 2004  1:11.97

4 HKGS14 35801CHAN Y 2003  1:09.15

5 NPAS13 T 28538ZIABLITSEVA A 2001  1:09.46

6 JPNS14 34348FUKUI K 1999  1:12.10

7 JPNS14 39319SERIZAWA M 2000  1:13.70

8 JPNS14 54702ANDO A 2000  1:14.73

2/13



PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 100m Backstroke   Heats

40Event-No:

2025/04/12 10:01Men's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1

2 HKGS14 62864CHOI C 2008 Y

3 MASS14 57340NIK RAFIZAL N 2004

4 HKGS13 8297LIP K 1995

5 NPAS14 52699GLADYSHEV A 2006

6 HKGS14 62789HUNG W 2009 Y

7

8

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS11 TB 62920LI Z 2005

2 PORS8 A,H,3,5,12+ 63857PICOTO R 2005

3 JPNS8 A 63236MORITA Y 2008 Y

4 KGZS6 63451MAKTYBAEV M 2004

5 NPAS8 12 61385MASLOV S 2008 Y

6 PORS8 A 3,5,12+ 63856COUTO A 2001

7 KGZS10 9 63452DUISHONBEKOV K 1995

8 NPAS12 T 63273BEREZHNOI A 2007 Y

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 NPAS6 A,12 52817EVSEENKO M 2003

2 MEXS2 A,E 10598LOPEZ CERVANTES J 1991  2:22.50

3 IRIS6 A 12 54300RASHIDABADI A 2003  1:38.08

4 JPNS7 12 30295KONDO K 2003  1:32.25

5 IRIS11 TB 35192SAADATIMOGHADDAM A 2002  1:36.87

6 KAZS6 A 3,5 61383TURGANBEKOV A 2008  1:57.29Y

7 JPNS2 A 12 3337KUMETA Y 1967  3:12.03

8 KAZS6 3,5,12+ 63361RESLER K 2009 Y

4

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 THAS11 TB 41862SONSAMRONG C 2003  1:27.62

2 MEXS6 12+ 31836GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ 2000  1:23.83

3 MASS8 1,3,5 49977RUSMADI R 1993  1:19.16

4 JPNS14 19930TANAKA H 1988  1:17.22

5 TPES11 TB 53821LIN L 2003  1:18.44

6 IRIS9 1,3,5 42624MALEK OLADI A 2009  1:20.12Y

7 THAS11 TB 35254CHOKNIRAMIT A 2004  1:27.46

8 IRIS11 TB 35189GHASEMI A 2002  1:30.55
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

5

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS6 Y 2,4 59809LUO Y 2005  1:16.30

2 MEXS9 9 53099LUNA CONTRERAS I 2006  1:14.51

3 JPNS14 39322MORIYAMA D 2002  1:13.45

4 KORS14 41662KOOK D 2002  1:12.14

5 JPNS9 3,5,12+ 26539TOSHINO S 1998  1:12.76

6 THAS9 9 55117ROPKOB N 2005  1:14.05

7 SGPS7 12 20612TOH W 1998  1:14.97

8 PHIS9 8 22235SABIDO R 1990  1:16.61

6

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 TPES14 41353SHIH M 1997  1:11.89

2 JPNS10 3,5 51627IDO Y 2006  1:10.18

3 JPNS10 3,5,12+ 33190OSHIMA K 2003  1:09.69

4 JPNS9 1,3,5 42552OKAJIMA K 2004  1:08.53

5 JPNS14 35215MAEDA R 2000  1:09.62

6 IRIS12 21166KARIMI JAHAN ABADI 1996  1:09.95

7 HKGS14 51593CHEUNG T 2005  1:11.69

8 JPNS14 57704SATO Y 1999  1:12.04

7

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS10 12+ 51600UEZONO O 2006  1:07.59

2 JPNS8 1,2,4,12+ 36120OGIWARA K 2002  1:07.26

3 KORS14 34400LIM H 2001  1:06.44

4 TPES14 43338CHEN J 2000  1:04.95

5 JPNS8 1,2,4 26536KUBOTA K 2000  1:05.56

6 NZLS14 55665SMITH-FRANKLIN A 2006  1:06.47

7 KORS14 29393KIM D 1999  1:07.51

8 MASS14 57338IMAM BASORI D 2007  1:08.22Y

8

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS10 8 44564MINAI A 2002  1:04.12

2 HKGS14 17950TANG W 1997  1:03.04

3 HKGS14 26297HUI K 2001  1:01.83

4 JPNS14 41361YAMAGUCHI N 2000  1:00.61

5 KORS14 16034LEE I 1995  1:00.62

6 PHIS14 51956ALEGARBES A 2004  1:02.71

7 JPNS14 8677TSUGAWA T 1992  1:03.76

8 JPNS14 21564DEGUCHI E 1996  1:04.56
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

  50m Freestyle   Heats

41Event-No:

2025/04/12 10:33Women's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS13 62926ZHANG Z 2009 Y

2 KAZS12 63455KALIYEVA A 2011 Y

3 JPNS9 63374TOGO M 2012 Y

4 KAZS9 1,3,5 59348SKORZHEVSKAYA P 2009 Y

5 JPNS9 63233IMAMURA N 2010 Y

6 NPAS12 T 63280FITMOVA D 2006

7 CHNS13 62915HUANG J 2010 Y

8

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 MEXS2 AYE 7,12+ 8378ACEVES PEREZ H 1993  1:30.82

2 JPNS4 AYE 3,5,12 3689KATO S 1955  1:01.17

3 MEXS5 HAYE 15212HERNANDEZ TORRES K 1994  0:49.54

4 NPAS4 AE 3,5,12 30037LARIONOVA M 2001  0:43.84

5 THAS5 A 3,5,12 5200WONGNONTHAPHOOM W 1986  0:47.69

6 MEXS3 A 1,3,5,12 3489VALLE BENITEZ P 1969  0:55.62

7 MEXS4 A 12 31756MORALES LOPEZ A 2004  1:03.79

8 MEXS2 AYE 56501PEREZ MEJIA D 2011  1:52.18Y

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 PHIS5 AYE 7 51955OTOM A 2003  0:42.65

2 TPES9 1,3,5 52147CHIANG M 2006  0:40.72

3 HKGS7 12+ 52866NG C 2010  0:38.79Y

4 JPNS11 T 17797ENDO T 1994  0:37.05

5 BRAS7 3,5,12+ 32577DA ROCHA J 2001  0:37.96

6 MEXS6 A 1,2,4,12+ 20270BRAVO GONZALEZ K 1998  0:40.63

7 MEXS4 AE 3,12 3585MIRANDA HERRERA N 1972  0:41.23

8 KAZS4 AE 3,5,12 14551GABIDULLINA Z 1965  0:42.85

4

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 MEXS7 57157ORTIZ MENDEZ N 2008  0:36.58Y

2 JPNS7 1,3,5,9 19803NISHIDA A 1996  0:35.45

3 CHNS6 A 12 11943SONG L 1996  0:34.40

4 HKGS9 1,3,5 51594AU L 2007  0:33.40Y

5 JPNS8 3,4,12+ 7777MIZUKAMI M 1994  0:33.99

6 MASS8 1,2,4 29625LIM C 2000  0:34.66

7 MEXS7 3,5,12+ 19698SOMELLERA MANDUJAN 1998  0:35.94

8 JPNS11 T 51596MIYAGAWA M 2008  0:36.87Y
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

5

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 NPAS11 TB 42294LUKIANENKO D 2002  0:31.26

2 JPNS9 1,3,5 44018FUKUDA K 2006  0:31.10

3 JPNS11 TB 6586ISHIURA T 1988  0:29.70

4 JPNS12 T 36463TSUJIUCHI A 1996  0:27.99

5 CHNS11 TB 41650MA J 1998  0:28.96

6 NPAS11 TB 42126SHEVCHENKO A 1998  0:31.04

7 JPNS10 9 36119KAWABE T 1998  0:31.20

8 TPES10 3,5 56977HSIEH W 1997  0:32.91
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

  50m Freestyle   Heats

42Event-No:

2025/04/12 10:53Men's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 NPAS12 T 63273BEREZHNOI A 2007 Y

2 CHNS11 TB 62920LI Z 2005

3 KORS10 3,5,12+ 63921YUN J 2007 Y

4 CHNS10 8 62914ZHANG Y 2007 Y

5 KGZS10 9 63452DUISHONBEKOV K 1995

6 TPES10 3,5 63999HSU C 1988

7 THAS12 T 56920KHALEK K 2002

8 TPES12 T 64000WU C 2007 Y

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS9 63237HOSAKA K 2011 Y

2 JPNS8 A 63236MORITA Y 2008 Y

3 TPES7 A,3,5,12+ 64003HUANG C 1987

4 KAZS6 3,5,12+ 63361RESLER K 2009 Y

5 KGZS6 63451MAKTYBAEV M 2004

6 MASS8 1,3,5 49977RUSMADI R 1993

7 PORS8 A 3,5,12+ 63856COUTO A 2001

8 JPNS9 1,3,5 63373CHIBA R 1997

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 NEPS5 A,Y,7 56610GHARTI H 2004

2 MEXS2 A,E 10598LOPEZ CERVANTES J 1991  1:09.68

3 MEXS3 AE 3,4,12 8501MARTINEZ SOTO I 1995  1:01.87

4 IRIS6 A 12 54300RASHIDABADI A 2003  0:43.09

5 PHIS3 1,2,4 53593TINAMISAN M 1998  0:50.32

6 IRIS4 * A 1,6,12 35442KARIMZADEH KISKANI 2003  1:05.32

7 THAS3 A, E, Y, 7, 12 + 59855NAKANANRAM M 2006

8 KORS5 A,E,7,12+ 61290JEONG B 1999

4

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 MEXS4 AYE 3,5,12+ 40788CAMACHO RAMIREZ A 2004  0:38.22

2 THAS5 A 1,3,5,12+ 35300AINGCHAIYAPHUM P 2001  0:36.15

3 KORS6 1,2,4,12+ 21531KOH J 1998  0:35.81

4 JPNS5 AYE 7 51629TANAKA E 2004  0:33.80

5 JPNS5 AYE 7,8 42261HINATA K 2005  0:35.01

6 THAS6 3,5,12+ 4887WONGNONTHAPHUM C 1991  0:35.99

7 JPNS4 AYE 3,5,12+ 3713SUZUKI T 1987  0:36.85

8 MEXS3 A,E 3,12 23453LOPEZ DIAZ D 1994  0:39.70
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

5

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 IRIS11 TB 35192SAADATIMOGHADDAM A 2002  0:33.28

2 JPNS8 1,2,4 55159NAKANE H 2008  0:32.10Y

3 KAZS6 1,2,4,9 29540SALIMGEREYEV Y 1989  0:31.66

4 KAZS9 12+ 23573YELDEKENOV Y 1997  0:31.17

5 PHIS9 8 22235SABIDO R 1990  0:31.49

6 PHIS9 1,3,5 53920ULAG M 1993  0:31.82

7 MASS5 A 12 33355ZULKAFLI M 1995  0:32.82

8 PHIS6 1,2,4,8 21613BEJINO G 1995  0:33.52

6

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 IRIS11 TB 35189GHASEMI A 2002  0:30.94

2 THAS11 TB 35249MUEANPONG S 2003  0:30.52

3 THAS12 42470WITHETSUKSOM A 2002  0:29.90

4 SGPS7 12 20612TOH W 1998  0:28.65

5 JPNS9 3,5,12+ 26539TOSHINO S 1998  0:28.83

6 MEXS9 9 53099LUNA CONTRERAS I 2006  0:30.09

7 THAS11 TB 41862SONSAMRONG C 2003  0:30.79

8 IRIS9 1,3,5 42624MALEK OLADI A 2009  0:30.98Y

7

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS10 3,5 51627IDO Y 2006  0:28.01

2 JPNS8 1,2,4 26536KUBOTA K 2000  0:27.74

3 JPNS10 12+ 30294KUBO D 1988  0:27.37

4 TPES12 6986LIN S 1992  0:26.71

5 JPNS9 1,3,5 51599KOJO R 2007  0:27.31Y

6 MEXS8 1,2,4 9175ANDRADE GUILLEN L 1995  0:27.66

7 MASS8 3,5,12+ 42495MOHAMMAD A 1997  0:27.89

8 HKGS13 8297LIP K 1995  0:28.48

8

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 IRIS9 1,3,5 51785ZARIF POURESMAEILY 2007  0:26.46Y

2 IRIS12 21166KARIMI JAHAN ABADI 1996  0:26.24

3 IRIS10 3,5 35207ZEYGHAMINEJAD S 2001  0:25.74

4 IRIS10 3,5 7610IZADYAR S 1993  0:25.39

5 KAZS12 50818ZHUMAGALI N 1999  0:25.66

6 JPNS11 TB 0 6597KIMURA K 1990  0:25.98

7 THAS10 3,5 49234SAMATHI S 2006  0:26.26

8 JPNS9 1,3,5 42552OKAJIMA K 2004  0:26.63
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 400m Freestyle   Heats

43Event-No:

2025/04/12 11:19Women's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1

2

3 CHNS13 62926ZHANG Z 2009 Y

4 NPAS12 T 63280FITMOVA D 2006

5 CHNS13 62915HUANG J 2010 Y

6

7

8

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS9 63233IMAMURA N 2010 Y

2

3 USAS8 A,12+ 60349TELLER K 2010  6:08.10Y

4 MEXS6 A 1,3,5,12+ 4226TREJO DELGADILLO V 1994  5:38.30

5 CHNS7 A 12 41497CHEN S 2003  5:39.53

6 MEXS8 A,3,4,12+ 54144SANTOYO CATALAN C 2006  7:05.34

7 MEXS8 A,12+ 50576SOSA GAMBOA G 2006  7:11.71

8 CHNS12 35363ZHENG J 2001

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 MEXS11 TB 9163ALCAZAR FIGUEROA M 1995  5:24.63

2 NPAS8 A,3,5,12+ 26389PAVLOVA M 1998  5:07.90

3 HKGS14 35802CHEONG S 2002  4:55.36

4 NPAS13 T 28538ZIABLITSEVA A 2001  4:44.36

5 JPNS14 54702ANDO A 2000  4:53.43

6 JPNS14 54701KIMURA S 2008  5:00.06Y

7 CHNS6 A 12 11943SONG L 1996  5:24.02

8 MEXS7 57157ORTIZ MENDEZ N 2008  5:34.00Y
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 400m Freestyle   Heats

44Event-No:

2025/04/12 11:45Men's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1

2

3 NPAS14 62117ANTIPOV D 2003

4 NPAS14 52698BERDNIK R 2003

5 HKGS14 55688CHUI H 2005

6 NPAS14 62118RUMIANTSEV K 2004

7

8

2

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 CHNS10 8 62914ZHANG Y 2007 Y

2 PORS8 A,H,3,5,12+ 63857PICOTO R 2005

3 NPAS8 12 61385MASLOV S 2008 Y

4 CHNS6 Y 2,4 59809LUO Y 2005

5 JPNS6 A 63234YAMADA R 2012 Y

6 JPNS8 A 63236MORITA Y 2008 Y

7 MASS8 A,12+ 63951ABDULLAH S 2004

8 NPAS12 T 63273BEREZHNOI A 2007 Y

3

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 IRIS11 TB 35189GHASEMI A 2002  7:31.92

2 KORS12 29308PARK J 1997  6:12.90

3 THAS11 TB 41862SONSAMRONG C 2003  5:55.64

4 THAS11 TB 35254CHOKNIRAMIT A 2004  5:53.35

5 PHIS8 12+ 35393VILLANUEVA E 1999  5:54.35

6 JPNS7 12 30295KONDO K 2003  6:03.03

7 TPES13 T 52149CHOU Y 2005  6:17.97

8 NPAS6 A,12 52817EVSEENKO M 2003

4

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS7 12+ 4574HOSOKAWA H 1971  5:31.28

2 MEXS6 12+ 31834GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ 2001  5:07.07

3 IRIS12 21166KARIMI JAHAN ABADI 1996  4:57.93

4 PHIS7 1,3,5,12+ 8916GAWILAN E 1991  4:51.00

5 SGPS14 42307CHAN W 2003  4:56.66

6 SGPS7 12 20612TOH W 1998  5:01.97

7 MEXS6 12+ 31836GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ 2000  5:11.70

8 PHIS6 1,2,4,8 21613BEJINO G 1995  5:33.47
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

5

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS9 9 51601OUCHI S 2007  4:46.75Y

2 JPNS14 57687TSUBOI Y 2005  4:33.48

3 NPAS8 A 12+ 60183STEPANOV E 1995  4:31.67

4 JPNS14 51556UEMURA H 2005  4:28.56

5 MASS14 42501KHOO E 2004  4:29.27

6 JPNS11 TB 26537TOMITA U 1989  4:31.69

7 SGPS13 33213WONG Z 2002  4:39.25

8 THAS9 9 55117ROPKOB N 2005  4:48.23

6

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1 JPNS13 T 36502SAITO G 1998  4:22.31

2 JPNS14 50528MATSUDA A 2001  4:19.65

3 JPNS14 51208SEKI K 1999  4:19.47

4 HKGS14 32600WONG H 2001  4:17.48

5 JPNS14 8678MIYAZAKI S 1992  4:18.93

6 JPNS9 8 55160KAWABUCHI T 2008  4:19.52Y

7 JPNS14 29906SAKAKURA K 1997  4:20.56

8 TPES14 41353SHIH M 1997  4:27.24
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 150m Individual Medley   Heats

45Event-No:

2025/04/12 12:35Women's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1

2 NPASM4 AE 3,5,12 30037LARIONOVA M 2001

3 MASSM4 AYE 7,12+ 42286LARRY B 2005  3:46.29

4 MEXSM4 AE 3,12 3585MIRANDA HERRERA N 1972  3:02.55

5 KAZSM4 AE 3,5,12 14551GABIDULLINA Z 1965  3:40.73

6 MEXSM4 A 12 31756MORALES LOPEZ A 2004  3:50.89

7

8
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PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
FUJI-SHIZUOKA 2025

 150m Individual Medley   Heats

46Event-No:

2025/04/12 12:42Men's

1

Lane Name NPCClass CoE SDMSYoB EntryTime

Heats

1

2 MEXSM3 AE 3,4,12 8501MARTINEZ SOTO I 1995  3:51.70

3 MEXSM4 AE 3,4,12 23455HERNANDEZ HERNANDE 1991  3:01.00

4 MEXSM4 AYE 3,5,12+ 40788CAMACHO RAMIREZ A 2004  2:37.29

5 MEXSM4 A 1,3,5,12+ 3870SANCHEZ MARTINEZ G 1994  2:43.43

6 MEXSM3 AYE 1,3,4,12 31816ZARATE RODRIGUEZ M 1999  3:13.09

7 IRISM4 * A 1,6,12 35442KARIMZADEH KISKANI 2003  4:11.86

8
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